
 

 

Mass Intentions - Intenciones para Misa 
Monday, September 18, 2023  

 5:30pm – no mass 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023  

 12pm – no mass 

Wednesday, September 20, 2023  

7pm – no mass 

Thursday, September 21, 2023  

7pm – Anton Dedvukha+ 

Sunday, September 24, 2023  

10am – Pablo Acevedo+, María del Socorro Orozco, Francisco Martínez, 

Elizabeth Ferreira+, Harvey Chavez+, y por las almas del purgatorio  

12pm – Tino DelSignore & Fam., Andrés & Eleanor Hernández+, Carlesimo 

Ascenzio+ 

Monday, September 25, 2023  

 5:30pm –  

Tuesday, September 26, 2023  

 12pm –  

Wednesday, September 27, 2023  

7pm –  

Thursday, September 28, 2023  

7pm –  

Sunday, October 1, 2023  

10am – Wenceslao Martínez, Marcelina López, Luis Enrique Arévalo+, y por 

las almas del purgatorio  

12pm – Tino DelSignore & Fam., Richard & Teresa Galea+, Pedro Villarreal, 

Pete Villarreal 


